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= LIST OF HOLIDAYS IN GUYANA IN 2023
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Jan 01

Feb 23
Mar 08
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May 01
May 05
May 26
Jun 29
Jul 03

Aug 01
Sep 27
Mow 12
Dec 25

Dec 26

Mew Year's Day

Republic Day

Phagwah

Good Friday

Easter

Labour Day International Workers' Day
Arrival Day

Independence Day

Eid-Ul-Adha Feast of the Sacrifice
Caricom Day 15t Monday in July
Emancipation Day

Youman-Nabi Birthday of Prophet Muhammad
Deepavali Deepavali

Christmas Day

Boxing Day
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Official Holidays 2023 (B.E. 2566)
Royal Thai Embassy in Brasilia
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DATE COMMEMORATION REMARKS
Monday, 20 February | Carnival Day BR
Tuesday, 21 February | Carnival Day BR
Monday, 6 March Makha Bucha Day TH
Friday, 7 April Good Friday (Sexta-Feira da Paixdo) BR
Thursday, 13 April Songkran Festival Holiday TH
Friday, 14 April Songkran Festival Holiday TH
Friday, 21 April Tiradentes Day BR
Monday, 1 May Labour Day BR
Monday, 5 June Susbtitute for Her Majesty Queen Suthida TH

Bajrasudhabimalalakshana’s Birthday
Thursday, 8 June Corpus Christi Day BR
Friday, 28 July His Majesty the King Maha Vajiralongkorn TH
Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua’s Birthday
Monday, 14 August Substitute for Her Majesty Queen Sirikit The Queen TH
Mother’s Birthday / National Mother’s Day
Thursday, 7 September | Independence Day of Brazil BR
Thursday, 12 October | Lady of the Apparition Day (Senhora Aparecida Day) BR
Friday, 13 October His Majesty King Bhumibol Adulayadej the Great TH
Memorial Day
Monday, 23 October | King Chulalongkorn Memorial Day TH
Thursday, 2 All Souls’s Day (Finados Day) BR
November
Wednesday, 15 Proclamation of the Republic Day BR
November
Tuesday, 5 December | His Majesty King Bhumibol Adulayade;j TH
the Great’s Birthday / Thailand National Day /
National Father’s Day
Monday, 25 December | Christmas Day BR




